Velo-Trial Schweizermeisterschaft
Delemont 16.07.2016

Elite 20"
Rang Nr.

1 1

2 3

3 7

4 2

5 8

6 4

7 6

8 5

Name / Vorname
Leiser Lucien
SUI19941125

Chapuis Jérome
SU119900603

Buchwalder Johan
SUI19970730

Braun Loris
SUI19900213

Blaser Tom
SUI19971002

Vuilleme Loic
SUI19960611

Neukom Simon
SUI19930901

Weber Adrian
SUI19930809

Juniors 20"

Rang

1

Nr.

11

13

12

14

15

16

Name / Vorname

Konig Jonas
SUI19980918

Fringeli Yann
SUI19981008

Affolter Tim
SUI19980122

Rogivue Loic
SUI19990316

Studer Debi
SUI19850521*

Buchwalder Mathieu

SUI20000503

Club / Ort

VCBA / Courroux

TCDC / Champvent

VCBA / Vicques

VCBA / Bourrignon

TCPM / Worb

VCBA / Epauvillers

VTCS / Mannedorf

VTCZ / Zufikon

Club / Ort

RVV / Strengelbach

VCBA / Develier

VTTT / Sorvilier

TCPM / Oron la Ville

VTCS / Basel

VCBA / Vicques

Runde 1

oooo000

002100

153101

023321

004231

545130

535435

555555

Runde 1

000000

551250

511150

555550

553555

554555

www.swisstrial.ch

SWi is';vfflfhg
Runde 2 Runde 3
000000 o 005000
001102 4 042102
012121 7 011152
022130 &8 032525
004401 9 555400
333145 19 125140
255555 27 125435
155555 26 115455
Runde 2 Runde 3
100140 s 000010
100230 s 210010
110150 8 150150
551555 2 551550
453554 2 452555
553554 27 555555

Str.

Str.

Total Bem

5

16

28

36

38

50

72

77

Total Bem

7

28

33

72

80

86
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